
SK
200232R03
200232R02
SEPT. 2007REPAIR PARTS

MANUAL

SCREED KING
POWER HEAD

PRINTED
IN

CANADA

SERIES
BULLETIN NO
SUPERSEDES

DATE



ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Assembly

Manual/QTY.

1 420120 Driveshaft, lower (Puckshaft) 1

2 110111 Bearing, 6203-2RS 3

3 420110 Spacer 1

4 420130 Weight, Eccenetric 1

5 174205 Washer, Disc Spring 1

6 148520 Set Screw 1

7 420140 Weight, adjustable 1

8 420200 Bushing, rubber 80 duro 4

9 420040 Coupling, rubber 1

10 110314 Bearing, R8 2RS 2

11 174432 Washer, nylon 1/4" 2

12 247009 Cap, 1/2" rubber 2

13 201110 DECAL, SCREED KING 2

14 420201 SLEEVE, ISOLATOR 2

15 420075 CLIP, KICKSTAND 1

16 421972 POWERHEAD, UPPER 1

17 421978 W.A. HANDLE BARS 1

18 421977 TUBE, HANDLE 2

19 421960 Clamp, Half 4

20 421995 W.A. KICKSTAND 1

21 138095 Ret Ring, Internal 1-1/8" 1

22 138096 Ret Ring, Internal 1.563 1

23 138097 Ret Ring, External 1/2" 1

24 138098 Ret Ring, External .669" 1

25 226502 BOLT, 7/16 X 2.5 GR5 2

26 174993 WASHER, 7/16 2

27 227840 NUT, 7/16 - 14 4

28 227812 Nut, 1/4 nylon locking 1

29 225765 Bolt, 1/4 X 1-1/2 GR 2 1

30 226000 Bolt, 5/16 X 1-1/2 GR2 2

31 227821 Locknut, 5/16 Nylon 2

32 201117 Decal, CE 1

33 162831 SCREW, 8-18 X 3/4 1

34 202252 Engine, GX35 Honda 1

35 220152 LEVER,THROTTLE 1

36 220185 CABLE,THROTTLE - HONDA 1

37 201112 DECAL, HALF THROTTLE 1

38 421968 CAP, 4.5" ID - VENTED 1

39 421969 Grip, Handle - 1" rubber 2

40 421989 Lever, 7/16 female adjustable 2

41 421986 W.A. Plate, Bolster 2

42 226505 BOLT, 7/16 X 2.75 GR5 2

43 421992 ASSY, BOTTOM W/SLEEVE 1

44 420091 SHAFT, DRIVE - HONDA 1

45 226210 BOLT, HEXHD PL 3/8UNCx1 4

46 227814 NUT, HEX LOCK PL 3/8 UNC 4

47 422002 W.A. BRKT,SCREED MOUNT 2

48 201132 DECAL, SCREED KING 1

49 421998 Brkt, Cleat 1

50 421946 Endcap, LH 1

51 421948 Endcap, RH 1

52 201130 DECAL, MAGFLOW 1

53 621305 5' Magflow bar (Ref ) 1

54 421938 H35,TOP CASTING COMPLETE (ITEMS 10,16,21,44) 1

55 420026 ECCENTRIC SHAFT ASSEMBLY (ITEMS 1,2,3,24) 1

56 421939 H35, BTM. CASTING COMPLETE (ITEMS 4,5,6,7,22,43,55) 1

57 421987 Lever, 7/16 male adjustable 2

58 621521 HANDLE BAR KIT (ITEMS 
11,12,13,15,17,18,20,28,29,30,31,37,39) 1

59 176550 Washer, Lock, 7/16 2

POWER HEAD ASSEMBLY



54

55
56

38

7

6

5

4

1

22

2

2

32

24

42

41

43

32

27

9

23

21

10

10

44

8

14

16

8

26

25

34

46

45

51

50

48

52

49

47

19

17

27

40

37

18

39

12

20

12

29

11
11

28

33

15

31

30

13

35

36

13

57

26

59

POWER HEAD ASSEMBLY



P.O. BOX 234, STATION L
WINNIPEG, MB

CANADA R3H 0Z5

TOLL FREE: 800-661-0304
PHONE: 204-885-5800

FAX: 204-885-7557

www.crownequip.com


